
              CEE DEE YES PUBLIC SCHOOL ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDAR for April 2023 – April 2024 

Date Day Particulars 

April 

7th & 8th April Friday & Saturday Book Distribution for I to X 

10th April  Monday New Academic Year begins 

14th & 15th April Friday & Saturday Tamil New Year & Dr. Ambedkar Jayanthi 

20th April  Thursday Dental Check Up Camp 

22nd April Saturday  Ramzan Holiday 

28th April Friday International Dance Day activities, Last working day for classes 1 to 
10 

Summer Vacation falls between 29th April to 6th June for classes KG to X 

June 

1st June  Thursday Global Parents’ Day pre planned activity @ home  

1st June  Thursday School reopens for teachers  

4th June Sunday Founder’s Memorial Day  

7th June Wednesday School Re-opens for classes KG to X 

14th June Wednesday World Blood Donor Day 

15th June Thursday World Wind Day – Outreach activity 

16th June Friday Father’s Day celebration card making for classes KG-IX 

21st June Wednesday International Yoga Day – Health & wellness club - Special activities 

28th June Wednesday Bakrid Holiday 

July 

3rd July Monday Guru Poornima – Special activity 

3rd - 10th July Monday - Monday Periodic Assessment 1 

22nd July 4th Saturday Adipooram Holiday 

27th July Thursday Dr. Abdul Kalam Anniversary – Tribute to Him- Special Event 

29th July 5th Saturday Muharram Holiday 

August 

4th August Friday Friendship Day Activity 

1st - 11th August Monday-Friday 10 days practice for Annual Day  

6th August Sunday Friendship Day 

12th August 2nd Saturday Annual Day 2023 

15th August Tuesday Independence Day 

23rd – 31st Aug Wednesday-Thursday Periodic Assessment 2   

September 

1st -15th Sept Friday - Friday Tentative Excursion trips (classes KG – 11) 

5th September Tuesday Teacher’s Day 

7th September Thursday Janmashtami Holiday 

8th September Friday International Literacy Day – Special Assembly 

11th September Monday Bharathiyar Day - Special Assembly 

14th September Thursday Hindi Diwas 

11th -15th Sept Monday - Friday Language Week – Reading School Activities 

16th September Saturday World Ozone Day  

18th September Monday  Vinayagar Chaturthi Holiday 

21st September Thursday International Day of Peace – Special Assembly 

28th September Thursday Milad un-Nabi Holiday 

October 

2nd October Monday Gandhi Jayanthi/ International Day of Non – Violence (UN) Holiday 

3rd – 13th Oct Tuesday-Friday Term – I Assessment  

11th October Wednesday International Girl Child Day- Special activity- POCSO committee 

15th October Sunday Navaratri Holidays Start & Dr. A.P.J Abdul Kalam Birthday 

23rd October Monday Ayutha Pooja Holiday 

24th October Tuesday Vijaya Dasami Holiday – Akshrabhyasam 



November  

10th November Friday Diwali Celebration – Special Events 

12th November Sunday Diwali 

13th November Monday Holiday 

14th November Wednesday Children’s Day- Colour Dress-Organic Farming Activity inauguration 
day- Bagless day 

26th November Sunday Thiru Karthigaideepam  

27th November Monday Guru Nanak Day 

December 

4th December Monday World Soil Day - Organic Farming Activity – Conclusion Day – ECO 
Club Activity 

11th - 18th Dec Monday-Monday Periodic Assessment 3 

19th - 21st Dec Tuesday-Thursday Preparing for Math Exhibition 

18th – 22nd Dec Monday-Friday Margazhi Mahotsav – Special events 

22nd December Friday National Math Day - Math Exhibition & Christmas Celebration -
Bagless day 

23rd – 31st Dec Saturday-Sunday Christmas Holidays 

January 2024 

1st January Monday New Year Holiday 

2nd – 12th Jan Tuesday-Friday 10 days Practice for Sports Day (in the afternoons) (classes 3 – 11) 

12th January Friday National Youth Day & Pongal Celebration – Health & wellness club- 
Bagless day 

13th January 2nd Saturday Tentative Sports Day (Class KG - 11) 

14th January Sunday Bhogi 

15th – 17th Jan Monday-
Wednesday 

Pongal Holidays 

25th January Thursday National Voter Day 

26th January Friday Republic Day 

February 2024 

29th Jan-5th Feb Monday-Monday Periodic Assessment 4  

21st February Wednesday World Mother Language Day 

23rd – 27th Feb Friday-Tuesday 3 days practice for Science Exhibition 

28th February Wednesday National Science Day – Science Exhibition  

March 2024 

8th March Friday Womens’ Day 

8th - 20th March Friday-Wednesday Term II Examination  

21st March Thursday Annual Holiday starts for Students 

29th March Friday Good Friday Holiday 

31st March Sunday Easter Sunday 

*Results Declaration- 23rd March, Saturday  
*Book Distribution for the new academic year 2024-2025- Last week of March 2024 (on slot basis) 
* Last working day for teachers – 28th March  

1st week of April 2024 – 
*I Term Tuition Fee Payment 
* School Reopens for the new academic year 2024 – 2025 

 

Note : Tentative exam dates are given. They are subjected to change referring the climatic conditions    

            and  schedules of school.  


